
400M MEN OPEN
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 47.44 TAN ZONG YANG TEAM SINGAPORE STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN Malaysia World University Game, Chengdu, China 02 Aug 2023

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0482 M. AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYA SSM TMI 48.38
2 0867 KANISHKAN NATHAN PERAK 50.27
3 0536 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.30
4 0871 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN MD. KAMARUDDIN PERAK 50.38
5 0869 SAMUEL RAJ DAINEL PERAK 50.44
6 0537 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SUKMA JOHOR 50.60
7 0868 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KA PERAK 51.09
8 0535 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARR SUKMA JOHOR 51.16
9 0420 FAKHRUL HARIZ FAKHRUZ ZAHID SSN KELANTAN 51.19

10 0421 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 51.25
11 1199 MUHD. YAFIK HAKIMI AZMIR ESMAD NJAC JOHOR 51.30
12 0870 EDDRIC RAJ FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 51.38
13 0001 MUHAMMAD FAHMI SHAMSUL MAARIF SSNNS 51.67
14 0266 DANIEL HAQIEM ATHLETICS SS 51.90
15 0538 AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN SHAH MOHD A SUKMA JOHOR 52.20
16 0234 MUHD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZ MSPEW 52.67
17 0866 FARISH NAZMI ISHAK PERAK 52.76
18 1427 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BA MSN SELANGOR 53.05
19 0451 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN FALCON 53.30
20 1428 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 53.71
21 0630 MUHAMMAD NABIL ANIQ ABD RASHID SSNNS 54.36
22 0872 PRASHAL ANANTHAN PERAK 54.65
23 0013 FERNANDEZ SUNG UNITEN THUNDER 55.17
24 0958 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS NEGERI SEMBILAN 55.65
25 0045 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI MUSRIF WIPERS 55.71
26 0028 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 55.78
27 0051 AQIL AMANI MISNI WIPERS 55.83
28 0272 MOHAMAD AMIRUL FAZRYN BIN SHA`R SSN JOHOR 55.98
29 0235 MOHD SAIFUL LIZAN BIN MOHD HAFI MSPEW 55.99
30 0759 FAIZ HUD BEBAS 56.30
31 1580 NURADRI NURIMAN SUAC 56.39
32 0932 MUHD EZZAT MD EMAN ROCK ATHLETICS 56.76
33 0450 BOWEN NG YI KHAI FALCON 59.40
34 1208 MOHAMMAD ZAIRUL SMKAK 60.65
35 1097 DANISH IRFAN SMK ORKID DESA 60.99

DNS 0873 DANESH RAJH RAMANATHAN PERAK DNS
DNS 0688 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL DNS
DNS 0080 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ MANGSOR WIPERS DNS
DNS 0050 NG MING YEW WIPERS DNS
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0482 M. AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYA SSM TMI 48.38
2 0869 SAMUEL RAJ DAINEL PERAK 50.44
3 1199 MUHD. YAFIK HAKIMI AZMIR ESMAD NJAC JOHOR 51.30
4 0001 MUHAMMAD FAHMI SHAMSUL MAARIF SSNNS 51.67
5 0013 FERNANDEZ SUNG UNITEN THUNDER 55.17
6 0958 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS NEGERI SEMBILAN 55.65
7 0759 FAIZ HUD BEBAS 56.30

Heat 2 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0538 AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN SHAH MOHD A SUKMA JOHOR 52.20
2 0451 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN FALCON 53.30
3 0630 MUHAMMAD NABIL ANIQ ABD RASHID SSNNS 54.36
4 0872 PRASHAL ANANTHAN PERAK 54.65
5 0028 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 55.78
6 0272 MOHAMAD AMIRUL FAZRYN BIN SHA`R SSN JOHOR 55.98

Heat 3 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0871 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN MD. KAMARUDDIN PERAK 50.38
2 0537 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SUKMA JOHOR 50.60
3 1428 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 53.71
4 0045 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI MUSRIF WIPERS 55.71
5 1097 DANISH IRFAN SMK ORKID DESA 60.99
DNS 0688 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL -
DNS 0873 DANESH RAJH RAMANATHAN PERAK -

Heat 4 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0535 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARR SUKMA JOHOR 51.16
2 0420 FAKHRUL HARIZ FAKHRUZ ZAHID SSN KELANTAN 51.19
3 0870 EDDRIC RAJ FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 51.38
4 1427 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BA MSN SELANGOR 53.05
5 1580 NURADRI NURIMAN SUAC 56.39
6 0450 BOWEN NG YI KHAI FALCON 59.40
DNS 0050 NG MING YEW WIPERS -

Heat 5 of 6



400M MEN OPEN
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 47.44 TAN ZONG YANG TEAM SINGAPORE STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN Malaysia World University Game, Chengdu, China 02 Aug 2023

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0867 KANISHKAN NATHAN PERAK 50.27
2 0421 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 51.25
3 0234 MUHD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZ MSPEW 52.67
4 0866 FARISH NAZMI ISHAK PERAK 52.76
5 0051 AQIL AMANI MISNI WIPERS 55.83
6 0932 MUHD EZZAT MD EMAN ROCK ATHLETICS 56.76
7 1208 MOHAMMAD ZAIRUL SMKAK 60.65

Heat 6 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0536 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.30
2 0868 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KA PERAK 51.09
3 0266 DANIEL HAQIEM ATHLETICS SS 51.90
4 0235 MOHD SAIFUL LIZAN BIN MOHD HAFI MSPEW 55.99
DNS 0080 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ MANGSOR WIPERS -


